West Penn Wire
WEST PENN WIRE CABLE WITH CONFIDENCE
Access Control Systems and Cables
CARD READER CABLES
AWG
Size
# of Cond. CMR Shielded CMP Shielded CMR Unshielded CMP Unshielded
22 4 3241 253241B 241 25241B
22 6 3270 253270B 270 25270B
22 8 3271 253271B 271 25271B
22 10 3272 253272B 272 25272B
22 15 3274 253274B 274 25274B
18 4 3244 253244B 242 25242B
18 6 3021 253186B -- 25186B
18 8 -- 253188B -- 25188B
ACCESSORY ACCESS CONTROL CABLES
AWG
Size
# of Cond.
CMR
Unshielded
CMP
Unshielded
APPLICATIONS
22 2 221 25221B Door Contact
22 4 241 25241B Request to Exit
18 2 224 25224B Lock Power
18 4 244 25244B Accessory Cable
RS-485 DATA CABLES
AWG
Size
# of Pairs